Price List PL01301011E
Effective December 2016
Supersedes August 2005
VCP-W (K=1) 5 kV, 8.25 kV, and 15 kV
vacuum circuit breaker renewal parts
Contents
Description	 Page
Parts identification. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  2

﻿﻿
EATON www.eaton.com
Ordering information
Description
Style
number
Primary disconnect
Up to 15 kV, 1200 A a 508B022G01
Up to 15 kV, 2000 A a 508B012G01
Up to 15 kV, 63 kA, 3000 A a 692C037G01
Phase barriers
Up to 15 kV (barrier component only) 691C176H04
Interphase barrier kit 1200 A–2000 A up to 50 kA b 694C549G03
Outside barrier kit 1200 A–2000 A up to 50 kA b 694C549G06
Phase barrier kit 3000 A up to 50 kA c 691C648G01
Phase barrier kit 1200 A–3000 A 63 kA c 691C648G02
Trip D-shaft
Trip D-shaft 694C638G02
Trip latch (hatchet)
Trip latch kit 3A75675G01
Push rod assembly
Up to 15 kV (White) 691C650G01
Up to 15 kV (Blue) 691C651G01
Up to 15 kV (Red) 691C651G13
Up to 15 kV (Orange) 1C94385G01
Up to 15 kV (Brown)  691C651G09
a	Quantity (6) primary disconnects are required per breaker. Style numbers listed represent
quantity (1) primary disconnect.
b	Two barriers are supplied. Mounting brackets and hardware included in kit.
c	Four barriers are supplied. Mounting brackets and hardware included in kit.
Description
Style
number
Tie bar
Up to 15 kV 3619A09H01
Up to 15 kV (63 kA only) 1C94404H02
Shock absorber
Shock absorber 5677B26H01
Charging motor
48 Vdc 699B196G03
125 Vdc/120 Vac 699B196G01
250 Vdc/240 Vac 699B196G02
Spring release (close) assembly
48 Vdc 691C589G01
125 Vdc/120 Vac 691C589G02
250 Vdc/240 Vac 691C589G03
Rectifier (120/240 Vac) d 3759A79G01
Shunt trip (open) assembly
24 Vdc 691C588G09
48 Vdc 691C588G06
125 Vdc/120 Vac d 691C588G07
250 Vdc/240 Vac d 691C588G08
Second shunt trip kit
24 Vdc 694C636G04
48 Vdc 694C636G01
125 Vdc/120 Vac 694C636G02

﻿﻿
EATON www.eaton.com
Ordering information
Description
Style
number
Shunt trip coil
24 Vdc 3759A76G04
48 Vdc 3759A76G01
125 Vdc/120 Vac CAP 3759A76G02
250 Vdc/240 Vac CAP 3759A76G03
Undervoltage trip kit
48 Vdc 691C274G01
125 Vdc 691C274G02
250 Vdc 691C274G03
120 Vac 691C274G04
240 Vac 691C274G05
Undervoltage trip coil
48 Vdc 8064A19G04
125 Vdc 8064A19G05
250 Vdc 8064A19G06
120 Vac 8064A19G07
240 Vac 8064A19G08
Motor cut-off switch
Motor cut-off switch 699B199G01
Latch check switch
Latch check switch 699B147G01
Description
Style
number
Position switches
Position switch 1 8064A03G01
Position switch 2 3759A93G01
Auxiliary switch
Auxiliary switch 698B822H01
Ground contact assembly
Ground contact assembly 691C506G01
Breaker wheel
Roll-on-the-floor kit 68C5041G41
Fastener kit
Fastener kit 8061A01G01
Labels kit
Labels kit 8295A45G01
Operations counter
Operations counter 592C040H01
Counter operator link 8064A37H01
Additional parts
Pawl assembly 3698A93G01
Pole shaft assembly 691C168G03
Closure test kit 6352C58G01
Wiring harness repair kit 691C281G01
Replacement wiring harness (standard and UVR) 691C281G03
Replacement wiring harness (with UVR and 2nd shunt trip) 691C281G04
Shunt trip/spring release coil—
spade terminals
Undervoltage trip coil—
ring terminals